MBS Magnetic Encoder Datasheet v2.4
1
MBS Magnetic Encoder
MBS magnetic encoder is an ultra-thin absolute encoder with
multiple output formats and strong anti-electromagnetic interference
capability. It is available in multiple sizes and suitable for scenarios
that require high output accuracy and tight spaces.
MBS is driven by magnetoelectric technology and has a unique

OD
Connector
Overall
thickness
Wire
to
board
FPC
10
Standard
MBS-8-36 8
36 25
20
✓ ✓
7
MBS-10-36 10
Tiny
MBS-8-27 8
27 23 - ✓
MBS-10-27 10
15
Standard
MBS-12-40 12
40 30
25
✓ ✓ MBS-13-40 13
MBS-15-40 15
Tiny
MBS-12-32 12
32 28 - ✓ MBS-13-32 13
MBS-15-32 15
20
Standard
MBS-6-45 6
45 36
30
✓ ✓
MBS-8-45 8
MBS-10-45 10
MBS-15-45 15
MBS-18-45 18
MBS-20-45 20
Tiny
MBS-18-37 18
37 33 - ✓
MBS-20-37 20
25
Standard
MBS-23-50 23
50 40
35
✓ ✓
MBS-25-50 25
Tiny
MBS-23-42 23
42 38 - ✓
MBS-25-42 25
30
Standard
MBS-28-55 28
55 45
40
✓ ✓
MBS-30-55 30
Tiny
MBS-28-47 28
47 43 - ✓
MBS-30-47 30
35
Standard
MBS-33-60 33
60 50
45
✓ ✓
MBS-35-60 35
Tiny
MBS-33-52 33
52 48 - ✓
MBS-35-52 35
40
Standard
MBS-38-65 38
65 55
50
✓ ✓
MBS-40-65 40
Tiny
MBS-38-57 38
57 53 - ✓
MBS-40-57 40
45
Standard
MBS-43-70 43
70 60
55
✓ ✓
MBS-45-70 45
Tiny
MBS-43-62 43
62 58 - ✓
MBS-45-62 45
50
Standard
MBS-48-75 48
75 65
60
✓ ✓
MBS-50-75 50
Tiny
MBS-48-67 48
67 63 - ✓
MBS-50-67 50
55
Standard
MBS-53-80 53
80 70
65
✓ ✓
MBS-55-80 55
Tiny
MBS-53-72 53
72 68 - ✓
MBS-55-72 55
4
Drawings
Standard
Standard stator and rotor drawings